PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2171

That the Senate accede to the House amendments as printed on pages 1104 and 1105 of the Senate Journal and pages 1151 and 1152 of the House Journal and that Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2171 be further amended as follows:

Page 4, after line 18, insert:

"10. "Home" when used in the phrase "to return home" means the abode of the child's parent with whom the child formerly resided."

Page 4, line 19, replace "10" with "11"

Page 4, line 20, replace "11" with "12"

Page 5, line 5, replace "12" with "13"

Page 5, line 7, replace "13" with "14"

Page 5, line 16, replace "14" with "15"

Page 5, line 17, replace "15" with "16"

Page 5, line 24, replace "16" with "17"

Page 6, line 5, replace "17" with "18"

Renumber accordingly